
1 BORGES, STEVEN
2 HERBERT, MIKE
3 SPONHEIMER, SCOTT
4 DUPUIS, DAVE
5 THOMAS, BILLY
6 BARNES, ERIC

1 RIGNEY, WILL
2 BROOKS, WALT
3 SCHRIEFER, BARRY
4 BERCIER, SYLVAIN
5 WEAVER, MICHAEL
6 STEINERT, MIKE

1 WOLGAMUTH, SCOTT
2 BOSLEY, TIM
3 SHAW, KYLE
4 TREPANIER, MIKE
5 FARLOW, RANDY
6 CLAUSON, TOM

1 WILSON, JOHNNY
2 TURNER, BUDDY
3 OLIVER, JOEY
4 MILLER, BRYAN
5 SANTORA, GARY
6 DUNNACK, COLIN

#1 BORGES, STEVEN

BOSLEY, TIM

#8 BOSLEY, TIM

BOSLEY, TIM

#5 HERBERT, MIKE

WOLGAMUTH, SCOTT

#4 WOLGAMUTH, SCOTT

#3 RIGNEY, WILL

BROOKS, WALT

#6 BROOKS, WALT

BROOKS, WALT

#7 TURNER, BUDDY

WILSON, JOHNNY

#2 WILSON, JOHNNY

168

131

BOSLEY, TIM

Champion

DPBA - MEADOWBROOK LANES, WARWICK, RHODE ISLAND - 12-13-14 JUNE 2015

DIVISION B

DIVISION D

DIVISION A

DIVISIONAL ROUND

3.5

204

109

127

130

144

111

126

149

111

5

787

676

LOST PINFALL

589

WON

626

STAR ROUND - BRACKET

697
695

3.5
3

699

136

WON

4
4
3
2
1

673

758
719

LOST

LOST

1
1
2
3
4

PINFALL

832
747
707
686
749

4

1
2

683
671

716

PINFALL

4

3

3 707
672

6771

738

LOST

1

2
1
1

WON

WON

4
4

2
0

4

2
3

5

1.5

DIVISION C

PINFALL

1.5

3

2
2

3

1
1

1
0

759
732

2
4

3

4
4

133

164



DPBA - MEADOWBROOK LANES, WARWICK, RHODE ISLAND - 12-13-14 JUNE 2015

1 BOSLEY, TIM
2 BROOKS, WALT

T3 WOLGAMUTH, SCOTT
T3 WILSON, JOHNNY
T5 BORGES, STEVEN
T5 HERBERT, MIKE
T5 RIGNEY, WILL
T5 TURNER, BUDDY
9 SHAW, KYLE

10 SCHRIEFER, BARRY
11 SPONHEIMER, SCOTT
12 OLIVER, JOEY
13 TREPANIER, MIKE
14 BERCIER, SYLVAIN
15 MILLER, BRYAN
16 DUPUIS, DAVE
17 FARLOW, RANDY
18 THOMAS, BILLY
19 WEAVER, MICHAEL
20 SANTORA, GARY
21 BARNES, ERIC
22 DUNNACK, COLIN
23 STEINERT, MIKE
24 CLAUSON, TOM

DUPUIS, DAVE

ZIKIS, JOHN T.

NASISI, MARIO

200 GAMES
TIM BOSLEY 204

 BRACKET ROUND

FINAL RESULTS

275.00$          
275.00$          

250.00$          

225.00$          

1243

225.00$          

275.00$          
275.00$          

300.00$          
300.00$          

125.00$          

400.00$          

225.00$          
225.00$          

STEVE BORGES 150.00*

HIGH GAME BELOW 25TH

*FIRST GAME LOSS OF

ALTERNATE

300.00$          

400.00$          
400.00$          

400.00$          

2,200.00$       
1,100.00$       

550.00$          

300.00$          

250.00$          
250.00$          
250.00$          

550.00$          

HIGH QUALIFIER

TOM CLAUSON 202

195

1139 175.00$          

200.00$          


